KESELAMATAN KESELAMATAN
ELEKTRIK
PHOENIX BALLROOM,
PEARL  INTERNASIONAL  HOTEL,
5 JALAN KLANG LAMA,
PUSAT DAGANGAN 3RD MILE SQUARE,
58000 KUALA LUMPUR58000 KUALA LUMPUR
21 OGOS 2014 (KHAMIS)

Self-ballasted Compact Florescent Lamp (CFL) with
Edison screw or bayonet caps
MS IEC 60968:2006
MS IEC 60969:2006
IEC 60968:1999
IEC 60969:2001
LED General and safety for lamp contolgear for use on MS IEC 61347 1:2003 IEC 61347 1:2007LED General and safety for lamp contolgear for use on
dc supplies up to 250V and or ac supplies up to 1000V
MS IEC 61347-1:2003 IEC 61347-1:2007
Lamp controlgear: Particular requirements for d.c or a.c
supplied electronic controlgear for LED modules
MS IEC 61347-1:2003
MS IEC 61347-2-13:2011 (P)
IEC 61347-1:2007
IEC 61347-2-13:2006
LED Lampholder (Connectors for LED modules) MS IEC 60838 1:2008 IEC 60838 1:2008LED Lampholder (Connectors for LED-modules) MS IEC 60838-1:2008
MS IEC 60838-2-2:2008
IEC 60838-1:2008
IEC 60838-2-2:2006
LED Modules for general lighting

Senarai Kelengkapan Elektrik yang dikawal
9 BALLAST /
CONTROL
GEAR /
DRIVER FOR
LAMP
Magnetic Ballast for tabular fluorescent lamp MS IEC 61347-1: 2003
MS IEC 61347-2-8:2003
MS IEC 60921:2006 with
MS 1778-1:2005 &
MS 1778-2:2005
IEC 61347-1: 2007
IEC 61347-2-8: 2000
IEC 60921:2004 with MS
1778-1:2005 &
MS 1778-2:2005LAMP MS 1778 2:2005 MS 1778 2:2005
Electronic Ballast for fluorescent lamp MS IEC 61347-1:2003
MS IEC 61347-2-3:2003
MS IEC 60929: 2008 with
MS IEC 61000 3 2  2000
IEC 61347-1:2007
IEC 61347-2-3:2000
IEC 60929:2011 with IEC
61000-3-2: 2009MS IEC 61000-3-2: 2000 61000 3 2: 2009
10 CIRCUIT
BREAKER
including AC
CURRENT

MACHINE
Washing Machine having drying MS IEC 60335-1:2005
MS 1597:Part 2-7:2005
IEC 60335-1:2001
IEC 60335-2-7:2008
with modificationwith modification
Washing Machine with separate spin
container
MS IEC 60335-1:2005
MS IEC 60335-2-4:2007
IEC 60335-1:2001
IEC 60335-2-4:200
Tumbler Dryers MS IEC 60335-1:2005
MS IEC 60335-2-11:2003
IEC 60335-1:2001
IEC 60335-2-11:2003MS IEC 60335 2 11:2003 IEC 60335 2 11:2003
Cloth Dryers
(on rack located)
MS IEC 60335-1:2005
No corresponding to MS

Sander (up to 300 W) MS IEC 60745-1:2010 IEC 60745-1:2006
MS IEC 60745-2-4:2011 IEC 60745-2-4:2006
Circular Saw and circular knife (Cutting Blade up to 160
mm)
MS IEC 60745-1:2010
MS IEC 60745-2-5:2010
IEC 60745-1:2006
IEC 60745-2-5:2006
Spray gun for non-flammable liquid (up to 100 bars) MS IEC 60745-1:2010 IEC 60745-1:2006
MS IEC 60745-2-7:2005 IEC 60745-2-7:1989
Jig and Sabre Saw (up to 60 mm) MS IEC 60745-1:2010
MS IEC 60745-2-11:2011
IEC 60745-1:2006
IEC 60745-2-11:2006
Planer (up to 500 W) MS IEC 60745-1:2011 IEC 60745-1:2006
IEC 60 4 2 14 2006MS IEC 60745-2-14:2011 IEC 60745-2-14:2006
Trimmer (up to 300 W)
Hedge trimmer and Grass shears (up to 750 W)
MS IEC 60745-1:2010
MS IEC 60745-2-15:2011
IEC 60745-1:2006
IEC 60745-2-15:2006
Router and trimmer (up to 500 W) MS IEC 60745-1:2010 IEC 60745-1:2006
IEC 60745 2 17:2003MS IEC 60745-2-17:2005 IEC 60745-2-17:2003
High Pressure Cleaner MS IEC 60335-1:2005
IEC 60335-2-79:2007
IEC 60335-1:2001
IEC 60335-2-79:2005
Sewing Machine MS IEC 60335-1:2005
MS IEC 60335-2-28:2003
IEC 60335-1:2001
IEC 60335-2-28:2002MS IEC 60335 2 28:2003 IEC 60335 2 28:2002
Portable Heating Tool such as:
Soldering Gun, Soldering Iron, Heat Gun,
Hot Air Firelighters, Glue gun.
MS IEC 60335-1:2005